
Timetable 2023/2024

Certificate in Management and Leadership (CML)

Course: CML A 23-24

Teaching Location: London

Time Location Tutor Module

Fri 15/09/2023 09:30-16.45 ECBM/online SL, GHB Induction, Strategic Business Management and Planning

Sat 16/09/2023 09:30-16.45 ECBM/online GHB Strategic Business Management and Planning

Sun 17/09/2023 09:30-16.45 ECBM/online GHB Strategic Business Management and Planning

Fri 29/09/2023 09:30-16.45 ECBM/online RS Principles of Management and Leadership

Sat 30/09/2023 09:30-16.45 ECBM/online RS Principles of Management and Leadership

Sun 01/10/2023 09:30-16.45 ECBM/online RS Principles of Management and Leadership

Fri 13/10/2023 18:30-21:30 online RS Principles of Management and Leadership (evening webinar)

Fri 27/10/2023 13:30-16:45 ECBM/online CS Marketing Management

Sat 28/10/2023 09:30-16.45 ECBM/online CS Marketing Management

Sun 29/10/2023 09.30-16.45 ECBM/online CS Marketing Management

Mon 06/11/2023 18:30-21:30 online CS, GHB
Marketing Management,  

Strategic Business Management and Planning (evening webinar)

Fri 24/11/2023 09:30-16.45 ECBM/online AH Principles of Business Finance

Sat 25/11/2023 09:30-16.45 ECBM/online AH Principles of Business Finance

Sun 26/11/2023 09:30-16.45 ECBM/online AH Principles of Business Finance
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Wed 06/12/2023 18:30-21:30 online AH Principles of Business Finance (evening webinar)

Times for in-class sessions are UK times; times for online sessions are German times 
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Students have the option to join the class via Zoom or Webex. This is what we call 'hybrid' teaching. 
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The ECBM reserves the right to make changes to the timetable at any time. 



Timetable 2023/2024

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Business Management

Course: BA London S 23-24

Teaching Location: London

Time Location Tutor Module

Fri 26/01/2024 09:30-16.45 London CS Business Strategy

Sat 27/01/2024 09:30-16.45 London CS Business Strategy

Sun 28/01/2024 09:30-16.45 London CS Business Strategy

Sat 24/02/2024 09:30-16.45 London HS Business Ethics and Sustainability

Sun 25/02/2024 09:30-16.45 London HS Business Ethics and Sustainability

Sat 23/03/2024 09:30-16.45 London HS Business Ethics and Sustainability

Sun 24/03/2024 09:30-16.45 London HS Business Ethics and Sustainability

Second and third semester: September/October 2024 - April/May 2025 

Modules to be covered: Applied Management, Principles of Accounting, Business Research: Principles & Practice, 

Management Project
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The ECBM reserves the right to make changes to the timetable at any time. 



ECBM Tutors           

Academic Year: 2023/2024       

 

 

NB Natalie Bartram  

WB Winkate Bendig 

RB Richard Bills  

MFH Matt Findel-Hawkins 

GHB Graham Harman-Baker 

SH Sadegh Hashemipour 

AH Alexandra Hostert 

EJ Edward Jones  

SK Sara Kranemann 

SL  Sonja Lindemann 

NS Nadia Sadrudin 

HS Hanne Sampson  

TS Thomas Schak  

CS Dr Christine Scheck 

DS Denise Sparrow  

RS Ron Stradling 

SW Sarah Weyers 

 


